November-2023

Generatetime 2023-12-01 14:47:48 (BST)

Engineer's Cottage

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 8,659.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 224.00
Meal Charge 38.66
Total Meal Cost 8,659.00
Total Deposit 8,404.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve -255.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Md Ashik 49.00 1,894.16 1,542.00 0.00 1,894.16 -352.16
Md Ruhul Amin Shazid 27.00 1,043.72 1,710.00 0.00 1,043.72 666.28
Md Shariar Rahman Oion 39.00 1,507.59 1,392.00 0.00 1,507.59 -115.59
Moinul Islam Rehan 52.50 2,029.45 1,792.00 0.00 2,029.45 -237.45
Takiul Isam Sumon 56.50 2,184.08 1,968.00 0.00 2,184.08 -216.08
Members
Name Join date
Md Ashik 2023-09-02



Name

Moinul 1dam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Takiul Islam Sumon

Md Ashik

Total

Name

Md Ashik

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Takiul Islam Sumon

Takiul Islam Sumon

Md Ashik

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Moinul Isam Rehan

Takiul Islam Sumon

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid 2023-09-03

Md Shariar Rahman Oion 2023-05-19
Moinul Islam Rehan 2023-03-24
Takiul Isslam Sumon 2023-05-28

Deposit
Amount
1792
1392
1710
1968
1542
8404
Meal Purchases

Date Product

2023-11- roceries

29 9

2023-11- 44 garlic chili oil egg

28

2323'11' chal-40tk shak-10 tk

2223'11' chal-230-4kg holud-30 tk piyaz-50 tk sobzi-45 tk tel-86 lebu-14

202311-

o 99

5223'11' Alu moric dhonia pata onion

3223‘11' shim + lebu+dhonepata+fulkoi

2023-11- \1ach + Katano.

24

2023-11-

23

kopi-40 piyaz-50 dim-40

Amount

290

260

50

455

40

200

130

400

130



Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Takiul Islam Sumon

Takiul Islam Sumon

Md Ashik

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Md Ashik

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Md Ruhul Amin
Shazid

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman
Oion

2023-11-
22

2023-11-
22

2023-11-
21

2023-11-
21

2023-11-
20

2023-11-
19

2023-11-
18

2023-11-
17

2023-11-
15

2023-11-
15

2023-11-
14

2023-11-
12

2023-11-
11

2023-11-
11

2023-11-
10

2023-11-
10

2023-11-
10

2023-11-
10

2023-11-
09

2023-11-
08

Egg

chal-280 lobon-20 Shak-20

bleaned chilli-48 lotti-35 kopi-40

kaca-moris,rosun,mac

alu-110 shak-20 tel-86 piyaz-50

vegetables, potato, dal

payaz+others

0il-185 egg-45 tomato-20 dhonia pata-20

palonk shak

moshla, vegetables, egg

Vegetables, Fish

oil

Dim

vegetables

Egg

dhone pata, Kopi, Kacha morich, tometo, lal shak, mach katano,
rickshaw vara

Panggash - 1kg

Mrigel Fish - 1.5kg

egg (6ps)

egg + vegetables

50

320

123

195

266

260

100

270

40

400

225

90

45

20

55

270

220

480

60

105



2023-11-

Takiul ISsam Sumon 07 oil
Takiul Islam Sumon 5323'11' chicken-260 chili-20 garlic-50 shak-30 ginger-25
Md Shariar Rahman 2023-11- .
Oion 04 oil (0.5L)
Moinul Islam Rehan (2)223'11' Lau Shak Begun Pepe Egg
Takiul Islam Sumon (2)223'11' Shrimp-100 Chili-25 Edible Root-35
Md Shariar Rahman - 2023-11- o boteto. Onion, Garlic Lal Shak All Masia Full Cofi
Oion 01

Totd

Other Purchases
Name Date Product
Tota

Meal Chart

2023-11-30
Name Breakfast Lunch
Takiul Islam Sumon 0 1
Moinul Isam Rehan 0 1
Md Shariar Rahman Oion 0 1
Md Ruhul Amin Shazid 0 1
Md Ashik 0 2

2023-11-29
Name Breakfast Lunch
Takiul Islam Sumon 0 1
Moinul Isam Rehan 0 1
Md Shariar Rahman Oion 0 1
Md Ashik 0 2

85

385

85

225

160

2170

8659

Amount

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul 1slam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Is5am Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul ISsam Sumon

2023-11-28

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-11-27

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-26

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-25

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-24

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
2 2
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Moinul Idam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul 1slam Sumon

Moinul 1dam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

0

0
2023-11-23

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-11-22

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-21

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-20

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0

2023-11-19

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul 1slam Sumon

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Idam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Breakfast

0

0
2023-11-18

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-11-17

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2023-11-16

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-15

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner



Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul |slam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul ISsam Sumon

Moinul Idam Rehan

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

0

0
2023-11-14

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-13

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-12

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-11-11

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0

2023-11-10

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Takiul ISsam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul ISsam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Name

0

0
2023-11-09

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-11-08

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-07

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-11-06

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-11-05

Breakfast

Lunch

15

15

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Takiul ISsam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul 1slam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Isam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Name

Takiul ISsam Sumon

Moinul Idam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

Name

Takiul Islam Sumon

Moinul Islam Rehan

Md Shariar Rahman Oion

Md Ruhul Amin Shazid

Md Ashik

0

0
2023-11-04

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-11-03

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-11-02

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-11-01

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner



